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The Electric House art collection was refreshed in 
summer 2023 in conjunction with a new design 
approach that transformed the existing space.
Taking inspiration from a much loved artwork by Julian 
Opie that did and still does welcome members into the 
House, the Outline collection is formed by 50 artists 
whose work puts a spotlight on the primacy of line and 
plays with the concept of negative and positive areas.

The House features three site-specific commissions. 
In the snug, Charlotte Edey has created a new series of 
works based on Clotho, the Greek mythological figure 
who spun the thread of life from her distaff onto her 
spindle and, in so doing, decided the fate of humans. 
The parallel between line and thread expands across 
the room in the drawings, rug and tv cover made by the 
artist. For the dining room, Anousha Payne painted four 
large scale canvases that expand on her ongoing fasci-
nation with storytelling and Indian folklore, with myste-
rious characters in elongated forms that appear to be 
resting from their feats. In the library, Martha Hviid has 
created a work on carpet featuring a paper plane in 
motion, as if moved by the heat of the fireplace above 
which it is displayed.

Key artworks in the new hang include artists like 
Tunji Adeniyi-Jones, Korakrit Arunanondchai, Monica 
Bonvicini, Godfried Donkor, Mary Evans, Donna 
Huddleston, Allison Katz and Caragh Thuring.

Introduction by Sara Terzi 
Senior Art Collections Manager of Soho House

Right: Artwork by Julian Opie 
in Electric House
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Full list of Collection artists:

Tunji Adeniyi-Jones, Jade Anthony, Korakrit 
Arunanondchai, Danny Augustine, BLKBRD, 
Bea Bonafini, Monica Bonvicini, Sonia 
Boyce, Lisa Brice, Alessandro Calizza, Javi 
Cazenave, Keith Coventry, Amie Dicke,  
Michael Dohr, Godfried Donkor, Charlotte 
Edey, Mary Evans, Angus Fairhurst, Ed 
Fornieles, Lauren Godfrey, Cecilia Granara, 
Jazz Grant, Jane Hayes Greenwood, Peter 
Hristoff, Donna Huddleston, Martha Hviid, 
Allison Katz, KAWS, Joseph Kosuth, Janet 
Laurence, Chris Lux, Carolina Mazzolari, 
Karen McLean, Luisa Mè, Charlotte Mei, 
Ruben Montini, Julian Opie, Jon Pilkington, 
Megan Rooney, Prem Sahib, Valerie 
Savchits, Sebastiaan Schlicher, Conrad 
Shawcross, Caragh Thuring, Hannah Tilson, 
Jonathan Yeo, Rafał Zajko.

Right: Artworks in 
Electric House
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1-3. Janet Laurence
Artists

Ground Floor
Stairwell

1 2 3
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1-2. Carolina Mazzolari
3. Ruben Montini
4. Alessandro Calizza

Artists
First Floor
Reception

1 2 3 4
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1. Julian Opie
Artists

1

First Floor
Club Bar
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1. Sonia Boyce
2. Valerie Savchits
3. Jade Anthony
4. Chris Lux

Artists
5. Jazz Grant
6. Karen McLean
7. Lauren Godfrey
8. Sebastiaan 

First Floor
Club Bar

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Schlicher
9. Keith Coventry
10. KAWS
11. Joseph Kosuth
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12. Jonathan Yeo
13. Angus Fairhurst 
14. Jon Pilkington

Artists
15. Jane Hayes Greenwood
16. Javi Cazenave 
17. Rafał Zajko

First Floor
Club Bar

12 13 14 15 16 17
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1. Hannah Tilson
2. Donna Huddleston
3. Luisa Mè

Artists
4. Cecilia GranaraFirst Floor

Club

1 2 3 4
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1-9. Charlotte Edey
Artists

First Floor
The Snug

1-9
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10-11. Charlotte Edey
Artists

First Floor
The Snug

10 11
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1. Bea Bonafini
2. Charlotte Mei
3. Tunji Adeniyi-Jones
4. Bea Bonafini

Artists
5. Amie Dicke
6. Danny Augustine
7. Monica Bonvicini
8. Megan Rooney

First Floor
Club

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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9. Lisa Brice
10. Prem Sahib
11. Ed Fornieles 
12. Caragh Thuring

Artists
13. Caragh Thuring
14. Allison Katz
15. Peter Hristoff
16. Korakrit Arunanondchai

First Floor
Club

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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17-18. Michael Dohr
Artists

First Floor
Club

17 18
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1-4. Anousha Payne
Artists

First Floor
Dining area

1-4
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5-8. Godfried Donkor
Artists

First Floor
Dining area

5 6 7 8
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1. BLKBRD
Artists

Second Floor
Lift lobby

1
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1. Martha Hviid
2. Jade Anthony
3. Conrad Shawcross

Artists
Second Floor
Library

1 2 3
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4-5. Mary Evans
Artists

Second Floor
Library

4 5
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With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.


